CENTER FOR IMPROVING VALUE IN HEALTH CARE
CO APCD Adyvisory Committee
Agenda

9 am-1lam
Tuesday, May 14
COPIC
Founder’s Boardroom
7351 E Lowry Blvd, Denver, CO 80230
Remote login: https://zoom.us/j/4064135216

Remote participants are encouraged to use the chat box to submit questions throughout the meeting.

Call Meeting to Order

9-9:05

9:05-9:35

9:35-9:40

9:40-9:45
9:45-10:35

10:35-10:50

10:50-11:00
Adjourn

Welcome and Introductions, Senator Ginal
¢ New member
e Deanna Towne, CORHIO
Committee Role, Affordability Roadmap & CO APCD Funding Executive Director Bimestefer
e Discussion of Statute and Committee Role
e Affordability Roadmap
e CO APCD Funding
Public Reporting, Cari Frank
e New Releases
e Upcoming Releases
e Updated Reference Based Pricing
CO APCD Scholarship Subcommittee, Pete Sheehan, Subcommittee
Data Quality Orientation
e Data User Experience Panel
o Barbara Martin, SIM Director
o Mark Gritz, University of Colorado
o John Bartholomew, CFO HCPF
o David Keller, University of Colorado School of Medicine & Children’s Hospital
Colorado
e Historical, Current and Enhanced Quality Processes, Vinita Bahl
e  Advisory Committee Questions, Discussion
Employer Data & CO APCD Milestones
e Grand Junction Pilot/Summit County
e Future Employer Reports
Topics for Next Meeting

Meeting schedule for 2019
9am — | lam
August |13, November 12


https://zoom.us/j/4064135216

